Milwaukee Area USBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 Mixed Doubles, event only

Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Hanssen, Corne' M / Koszuta, Kathleen
Holland, Sabreena L / Chambers, Michael L
Gilbert-Jones, Malika / Chambers, Michael L
Straka, Marti A / Walworth, Ross M

Gorgas, Jeremy M / Schweiger, Amber L
Cvikel, Laura R / Cvikel, Steven J

Roventini, Rochelle L / Roventini, Anthony D
Rozinski, Robin M / Rozinski, Steven M
Calverley, Kevin T / Groth, Allison K
Bothwell, Katherine M / Meehan, Alex T
Vetter, Vance A / Vetter, Sarah M
Posnanski, Henry T / Posnanski, Fallon C
Meier, LeeAnn / Karlik, Colin R
Lakey-Wheat, Victoria L / Tapper, Eric J
DeGeorge Hill, Shawn / Falkner, Lora A
Michelfelder, Erin N / Janicki, Randy L, Jr
Kloss, Chad M / Duzon, Cassie L

Harris, Dana / Hungelmann, Cheryl

Loikits, Michelle L / Loikits, Daniel S
Chappell, Anthony J / Johnson, April C
Fuchs, Nicole / Belli, Carl A

Kelly, Lavell M / Crape, Charisma A
Murphy, Robin R / Galetka, Forrest E
Lefer-Johnson, Precious E / Metcalf, Jermain L
Hinds, Tammie / Hinds, Jessie J
Hungelmann, Michael J / Kenney, Kim A

Warzinski, Kristin S / Deutschendorf, Glen R, Jr

Falkner, Lora A / Conway, Dennis O
Onosko, Ryan A / Dominiczak, Sandra A
Quigley, Kathie H / Phillips, Richard E
Cole, Derrick J / Henderson, Starlette J
Pagel, Janelle N / Karlik, Colin R
Kuechenmeister, Donna L / Zacher, Joseph D
Westphal, Mary Stona S / Westphal, James P
Wendt, Linda A / Bruesewitz, Robert D
Brockman, Val / Schlegel, Josh

Duzon, Justin L / Duzon, Cassie L

Cozza, Joseph R / Schalow, Rachel M
Drouillard, Todd W / Palmer, Anesia M
Hungelmann, Michael J / Schmitt, Nicole A
Meldonian, Saranne / Jahnke, Thomas W
Gerasch, Sylvia D / Herman, Kevin M
Strube, Laurie A / Strube, Gregory M

Entry
86
56
76
15
86
24
20
37
86
67

4
73
53
33
85
31
63
85

5
56

5
75
88
56
42
26
54
47
62

6
56
54
14
29
67
70
79
16
71
85
85
41
81

Score
1,612
1,605
1,593
1,582
1,575
1,572
1,567
1,557
1,556
1,555
1,551
1,551
1,548
1,547
1,547
1,546
1,545
1,545
1,537
1,528
1,526
1,523
1,522
1,519
1,514
1,513
1,511
1,508
1,508
1,507
1,503
1,501
1,497
1,497
1,495
1,494
1,494
1,492
1,490
1,490
1,489
1,488
1,486

Hcap
386
186
189
245
232
459

81
402
299
531
337
226
229
226
356
151
226
405
345
294
405
294
170
259
364
175
145
342
313
183
280
218
461
224
286
426
275
110
218
280
321
216
356

Prize
$900.00
$600.00
$466.00
$384.00
$335.00
$302.00
$283.00
$269.00
$259.00
$251.00
$242.50
$242.50
$235.00
$227.50
$227.50
$221.00
$214.00
$214.00
$208.00
$204.00
$199.00
$195.00
$191.00
$187.00
$182.00
$178.00
$174.00
$167.50
$167.50
$161.00
$157.00
$152.00
$146.00
$146.00
$140.00
$133.00
$133.00
$127.00
$120.50
$120.50
$114.00
$110.00
$105.00

Erom
Greenfield, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Greenfield, WI
Cudahy, WI
Franklin, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Greenfield, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Brookfield, WI
Milwaukee, W1
Greenfield, WI
Hartland, WI
East Troy, WI
Appleton, WI
Muskego, WI
East Troy, WI
Neosho, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Neosho, WI
Milwaukee, W1
Franklin, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Caledonia, WI
Greenfield, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI
New Berlin, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Greenfield, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Waukesha, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Roscoe, IL
Milwaukee, WI
Franklin, WI
Milwaukee, WI
East Troy, WI
East Troy, WI
St Francis, WI
Cudahy, WI
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44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
52
55
56

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Milwaukee Area USBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 Mixed Doubles, event only

Sorted By Event, Division

Borders, Yolanda / Richards, Delbert E
Lakey-Wheat, Victoria L / Catarozoli, Ryan
Pronschinske, Amanda E / Catarozoli, Ryan
Vetter, Vance A / Hurst, Gina

Groth, Jeremy T / Lewandowski, Barb J
Lane, Coral E / Groth, Jeremy T

Just, Andrew D / Klein, Marnie M

Mattila, Steven R / Warzinski, Kristin S
Wachholz, Cindy J / Anderson, Derrick S
Sneed, Mark L / Boehme, Linda J
Heisterman, Timothy D / Degner, Kim A
Palmer, Anesia M / Carlson, Danial O
Chapman, Chad M / Bornhofer, Erica L

$10,774.00

Doubles, Optional Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Place
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Team name

Roventini, Rochelle L / Roventini, Anthony D
Gilbert-Jones, Malika / Chambers, Michael L
Michelfelder, Erin N / Janicki, Randy L, Jr
Cozza, Joseph R / Schalow, Rachel M

Duty, Amber L / Duty, Matthew W
Warzinski, Kristin S / Deutschendorf, Glen R, Jr
Deutschendorf, Glen R, Jr / Mattila, Laura M
Hungelmann, Michael J / Kenney, Kim A
Roventini, Rochelle L / Zawistowski, Mark A
Mattila, Laura M / Mattila, Steven R

Boelter, Charly / Munsch, Mark

Quigley, Kathie H / Phillips, Richard E

$1,766.00

$12,540.00

$12,540.00

37
33
33

4
86
53
88
53
58
85
85
67
81

Entry

20
76
31
16
53
54
53
26
18
54
52

1,484
1,483
1,483
1,482
1,481
1,479
1,477
1,476
1,472
1,472
1,472
1,469
1,468

Score
1,486
1,404
1,395
1,382
1,366
1,366
1,342
1,338
1,335
1,327
1,325
1,324

221
305
267
137
326
426
275
216
267
294
351
221
440

Hcap

$101.00
$95.00
$95.00
$88.00
$84.00
$80.00
§76.00
§71.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$54.00
$50.00

Prize
$400.00
$200.00
$186.00
$168.00
$144.50
$144.50
$122.00
$108.00

$94.00

$81.00
$66.00
$52.00

Milwaukee, WI
Hartland, WI
Hartland, WI
Brookfield, WI
Greenfield, WI
Greenfield, WI
Franklin, WI
Greenfield, WI
Greenfield, WI
East Troy, WI
East Troy, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Cudahy, WI

Erom

Franklin, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Appleton, WI
Franklin, WI
Greenfield, WI
Greenfield, WI
Greenfield, WI
Caledonia, WI
Franklin, WI
Greenfield, WI
Oshkosh, WI
New Berlin, WI
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Milwaukee Area USBC
Current Standings
2022 Mixed Doubles, event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Hanssen Corne' M. \ Koszuta Kathleen 86 1,612 386 Greenfield, WI

2 Holland Sabreena L. \ Chambers Michael L. 56 1,605 186 Milwaukee, WI

3 Gilbert-Jones Malika \ Chambers Michael L. 76 1,593 189 Milwaukee, WI

4 Straka Marti A. \ Walworth Ross M. 15 1,582 245 Milwaukee, W1

5 Gorgas Jeremy M. \ Schweiger Amber L. 86 1,575 232 Greenfield, WI

6 Cvikel Laura R. \ Cvikel Steven J. 24 1,572 459  Cudahy, WI

7 Roventini Rochelle L. \ Roventini Anthony D. 20 1,567 81 Franklin, WI

8 Rozinski Robin M. \ Rozinski Steven M. 37 1,557 402 Milwaukee, WI

9 Calverley Kevin T. \ Groth Allison K. 86 1,556 299  Greenfield, WI
10 Bothwell Katherine M. \ Meehan Alex T. 67 1,555 531 Milwaukee, WI
11 Vetter Vance A. \ Vetter Sarah M. 4 1,551 337 Brookfield, WI
11 Posnanski Henry T. \ Posnanski Fallon C. 73 1,551 226 Milwaukee, WI
13 Meier LeeAnn \ Karlik Colin R. 53 1,548 229 Greenfield, WI
14 Lakey-Wheat Victoria L. \ Tapper Eric J. 33 1,547 226  Hartland, WI
14 DeGeorge Hill Shawn \ Falkner Lora A. 85 1,547 356 East Troy, WI
16 Michelfelder Erin N. \ Janicki Randy L. Jr 31 1,546 151 Appleton, WI
17 Kloss Chad M. \ Duzon Cassie L. 63 1,545 226 Muskego, WI
17 Harris Dana \ Hungelmann Cheryl 85 1,545 405  East Troy, WI
19 Loikits Michelle L. \ Loikits Daniel S. 5 1,537 345 Neosho, WI
20 Chappell Anthony J. \ Johnson April C. 56 1,528 294  Milwaukee, WI
21 Fuchs Nicole \ Belli Carl A. 5 1,526 405 Neosho, WI
22 Kelly Lavell M. \ Crape Charisma A. 75 1,523 294  Milwaukee, WI
23 Murphy Robin R. \ Galetka Forrest E. 88 1,522 170 Franklin, WI
24 Lefer-Johnson Precious E. \ Metcalf Jermain 56 1,519 259  Milwaukee, WI

L.
25 Hinds Tammie \ Hinds Jessie J. 42 1,514 364 Milwaukee, WI
26 Hungelmann Michael J. \ Kenney Kim A. 26 1,513 175  Caledonia, W1
27 Warzinski Kristin S. \ Deutschendorf Glen R. 54 1,511 145 Greenfield, WI
Jr

28 Falkner Lora A. \ Conway Dennis O. 47 1,508 342 Milwaukee, W1
28 Onosko Ryan A. \ Dominiczak Sandra A. 62 1,508 313 Milwaukee, WI
28 Hinds Tammie \ Hinds Jessie J. 71 1,508 364 Milwaukee, WI
31 Quigley Kathie H. \ Phillips Richard E. 6 1,507 183  New Berlin, WI
32 Cole Derrick J. \ Henderson Starlette J. 56 1,503 280  Milwaukee, WI
33 Pagel Janelle N. \ Karlik Colin R. 54 1,501 218 Greenfield, WI
34 Kuechenmeister Donna L. \ Zacher Joseph D. 14 1,497 461  Milwaukee, WI
34 Westphal Mary Stona S. \ Westphal James P. 29 1,497 224  Waukesha, WI
36 Wendt Linda A. \ Bruesewitz Robert D. 67 1,495 286  Milwaukee, WI
37 Brockman Val \ Schlegel Josh 70 1,494 426 Roscoe, IL
37 Duzon Justin L. \ Duzon Cassie L. 79 1,494 275  Milwaukee, WI
39 Cozza Joseph R. \ Schalow Rachel M. 16 1,492 110 Franklin, WI
40 Duzon Cassie L. \ Duzon Justin L. 54 1,491 275 Greenfield, WI
41 Drouillard Todd W. \ Palmer Anesia M. 71 1,490 218 Milwaukee, WI
41 Hungelmann Michael J. \ Schmitt Nicole A. 85 1,490 280 East Troy, WI
43 Meldonian Saranne \ Jahnke Thomas W. 85 1,489 321 East Troy, WI
44 Gerasch Sylvia D. \ Herman Kevin M. 41 1,488 216 St Francis, WI
45 Strube Laurie A. \ Strube Gregory M. 81 1,486 356  Cudahy, WI
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Milwaukee Area USBC
Current Standings
2022 Mixed Doubles, event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From
46 Borders Yolanda \ Richards Delbert E. 37 1,484 221 Milwaukee, WI
47 Lakey-Wheat Victoria L. \ Catarozoli Ryan 33 1,483 305  Hartland, WI
47 Pronschinske Amanda E. \ Catarozoli Ryan 33 1,483 267  Hartland, WI
49 Vetter Vance A. \ Hurst Gina 4 1,482 137 Brookfield, WI
50 Groth Jeremy T. \ Lewandowski Barb J. 86 1,481 326 Greenfield, WI
51 Lane Coral E. \ Groth Jeremy T. 53 1,479 426  Greenfield, WI
52 Just Andrew D. \ Klein Marnie M. 88 1,477 275  Franklin, WI
53 Mattila Steven R. \ Warzinski Kristin S. 53 1,476 216 Greenfield, WI
54 Wachholz Cindy J. \ Anderson Derrick S. 58 1,472 267 Greenfield, WI
54 Sneed Mark L. \ Boehme Linda J. 85 1,472 294  East Troy, WI
54 Heisterman Timothy D. \ Degner Kim A. 85 1,472 351 East Troy, WI
57 Palmer Anesia M. \ Carlson Danial O. 67 1,469 221 Milwaukee, W1
58 Chapman Chad M. \ Bornhofer Erica L. 81 1,468 440  Cudahy, WI
59 Borders Yolanda \ Cole Derrick J. 30 1,467 256 Milwaukee, WI
59 Cole Derrick J. \ Addison Vanessa 42 1,467 421 Milwaukee, WI
59 Mattila Laura M. \ Mattila Steven R. 54 1,467 140 Greenfield, WI
62 Uebelacker Erika L. \ Lovas Curtis J. 15 1,466 267  Milwaukee, WI
63 Duty Amber L. \ Duty Matthew W. 53 1,465 99 Greenfield, WI
63 McAllister Larae \ Dougherty Donald L. 85 1,465 272 East Troy, WI
65 Thomson Jeff A. \ Thomson Kristin J. 85 1,464 361 East Troy, WI
66 Ronde Suzanne D. \ Duzon Justin L. 43 1,463 189 South Milwaukee, }
66 Garcia Jose I. \ Mathe Angela M. 86 1,463 270  Greenfield, WI
66 Pagel Janelle N. \ Janicki Randy L. Jr 88 1,463 216  Franklin, WI
69 Mueller Kristopher G. \ Vetter Sarah M. 4 1,459 383 Brookfield, WI
69 Johnson April C. \ White James 53 1,459 253 Greenfield, WI
69 Meier LeeAnn \ Daney Paul M. 54 1,459 210 Greenfield, WI
69 Stahl Shirley T. \ Sleepers Rodney M. 56 1,459 251 Milwaukee, WI
69 Kelly Lavell M. \ Cameron Yasmine 78 1,459 380 Milwaukee, WI
69 Daney Paul M. \ Jacobs Tracic A. 85 1,459 137  East Troy, WI
75 Duzon Justin L. \ Newman Ashley M. 59 1,458 197 Milwaukee, WI
76 Hall Curtis J. \ Kidd Bobby A. 56 1,457 467 Milwaukee, WI
76 White Tanikia M. \ Kelly Lavell M. 67 1,457 324 Milwaukee, WI
78 O'Donnell Peggy S. \ Kadow Ryan M. 5 1,456 288  Neosho, WI
79 Corlette William J. \ Corlette Denise L. 88 1,454 305 Franklin, WI
80 Jenrich Matthew J. \ Oleniczak Mandy J. 86 1,453 383 Greenfield, WI
81 Johnson April C. \ Cooper Bennie C. III 42 1,452 232 Milwaukee, WI
82 Roventini Rochelle L. \ Zawistowski Mark A. 18 1,451 116 Franklin, WI
82 Palmer Anesia M. \ Dorsey Philip T. 45 1,451 232 Milwaukee, WI
84 Mueller Kristopher G. \ Hurst Gina 4 1,450 183 Brookfield, WI
84 Richards Delbert E. \ Gilbert-Jones Malika 54 1,450 148 Greenfield, WI
86 Daroszewski Kristine E. \ Sukkert Scott J. 50 1,448 248  Muskego, WI
86 Wells Lisa M. \ McAteer Kelan A. 67 1,448 504 Milwaukee, WI
86 Schweiger Amber L. \ Miklautsch Zach P. 74 1,448 275 Mt Pleasant, WI
89 Richards Delbert E. \ Gilbert-Jones Malika 53 1,444 148 Greenfield, WI
90 Tyree Lynn S. \ Brach Matthew K. 5 1,443 240  Neosho, WI
90 Gilbert-Jones Malika \ Cooper Bennie C. IIT 89 1,443 162 Milwaukee, WI
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Milwaukee Area USBC
Current Standings
2022 Mixed Doubles, event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From
92 Trejo Natalie A. \ Trejo Clemente J. Jr 67 1,442 337  Milwaukee, WI
93 Palmer Anesia M. \ Springfield Frederick L. 88 1,441 348  Franklin, WI
94 Koch David L. \ Cressy Karen A. 72 1,440 531 Grafton, WI
95 Dorsey Philip T. \ Pratt Stephanie R. 56 1,439 218  Milwaukee, WI
95 Clark Jack E. Jr\ Pappalardo Laura M. 86 1,439 291 Greenfield, WI
97 Westphal Mary Stona S. \ Westphal James P. 28 1,438 224 Waukesha, WI
98 Lane Coral E. \ Spanaus Matt P. 54 1,434 388  Greenfield, WI
98 Dougherty Roxanne \ Mauermann Allen L. 85 1,434 270  East Troy, WI
98 Schweiger Thomas L. \ Falkner Lora A. 86 1,434 359 Greenfield, WI
101 Jameson Sherry A. \ Scherbarth David N. 67 1,433 297  Milwaukee, WI
102 Galioto Mary G. \ Lever Ryan J. 50 1,432 210 Muskego, WI
103 Nielsen Hannah R. \ Nielsen Jody B. 15 1,431 264 Milwaukee, W1
103 Meier LeeAnn \ Rozinski Steven M. 67 1,431 270 Milwaukee, WI
105 Bruesewitz Kathleen T. \ Bruesewitz Robert D. 68 1,429 467 Milwaukee, WI
106 Rogerts Robin M. \ Zuege Lucas D. 23 1,428 483  West Allis, WI
107 Zentkowski Jill D. \ Talavera Jose L. 49 1,427 361 Milwaukee, WI
108 Young Kristin A. \ Cole Derrick J. 71 1,426 226 Milwaukee, WI
109 Quigley Kathie H. \ Scannell Jeff G. 8 1,425 164  New Berlin, WI
109 Jacobs Tracie A. \ Groth Michael A. 54 1,425 170 Greenfield, WI
111 Zentkowski Jill D. \ Giesfeldt Perry J. 23 1,424 267 West Allis, WI
112 Jacobs Tracie A. \ Stawicki Ian A. 53 1,422 151 Greenfield, WI
112 Bothwell Katherine M. \ Berthold Paul T. 68 1,422 326 Milwaukee, WI
114 Schmitt Nicole A. \ Gleesing Joseph D. 68 1,420 294  Milwaukee, WI
115 Posnanski Emma \ Meifert Adam H. 67 1,419 162 Milwaukee, WI
115 Stahl Shirley T. \ Mullner Kevin R. 71 1,419 170  Milwaukee, WI
115 Graff Howard T. \ Graff Debra K. 85 1,419 421 East Troy, WI
115 Rozinski Steven M. \ Jenrich Charlene M. 86 1,419 334 Greenfield, WI
119 Wachholz Cindy J. \ Ermisch Charles H. 47 1,418 383 Milwaukee, WI
120 Newton Dennis F. \ Munro Jacqueline A. 72 1,417 480 Grafton, WI
121 Hinds Tammie \ Hinds Jessie J. 74 1,416 364 Mt Pleasant, WI
122 Pagel Janelle N. \ Daney Paul M. 53 1,415 199  Greenfield, WI
122 Daroszewski Gina L. \ Stawicki Ian A. 54 1,415 148 Greenfield, WI
122 Palmer Anesia M. \ Richards Delbert E. 60 1,415 237 Milwaukee, WI
125 Giesfeldt Teri A. \ Casey Robert C. 23 1,414 197 West Allis, WI
125 Palmer Anesia M. \ Chambers Michael L. 65 1,414 278 Milwaukee, WI
127 Borders Yolanda \ Dorsey Philip T. 42 1,413 216  Milwaukee, WI
128 Quella Pamela J. \ Quella Brian 22 1,412 488  New Berlin, WI
128 Posnanski Henry T. \ Posnanski Emma 32 1,412 91 Milwaukee, WI
128 Deutschendorf Glen R. Jr\ Mattila Laura M. 53 1,412 70 Greenfield, WI
131 Witbro Scott A. \ Witbro Irene Q. 5 1,411 434 Neosho, WI
131 Kowalczyk Autum \ Rozinski Steven M. 40 1,411 167  Muskego, WI
131 Posnanski Emma \ Phillips Brandon S. 48 1,411 148 Milwaukee, WI
131 Westphal Mary Stona S. \ Meyer Troy M. 87 1,411 213 Waukesha, WI
135 Springfield Frederick L. \ Springfield Michele 80 1,410 270  Glendale, WI
M.
135 Meier LeeAnn \ Just Andrew D. 86 1,410 251 Greenfield, WI
137 Daroszewski Jenna E. \ Groth Jeremy T. 54 1,409 180 Greenfield, WI
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Milwaukee Area USBC
Current Standings
2022 Mixed Doubles, event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From
137 Bruesewitz Kathleen T. \ Casanova Paul 67 1,409 440  Milwaukee, WI
137 Hungelmann Cheryl \ Hungelmann Michael J. 86 1,409 302  Greenfield, WI
140 Corlette Denise L. \ Gleesing Joseph D. 67 1,407 326  Milwaukee, WI
141 Rydzewski Carrie J. \ Rydzewski Joseph J. 24 1,406 353 Cudahy, WI
141 Henderson Torry Q. \ Henderson Starlette J. 42 1,406 245  Milwaukee, WI
141 Malkowski Hank J. \ Czerwinski Donna J. 86 1,406 288 Greenfield, WI
144 Lindeen Jessica L. \ Lindeen Joshua R. 24 1,405 456 Cudahy, WI
144 Delaney Kristy L. \ Delaney Brandon L. 88 1,405 645  Franklin, WI
146 Petrovich Kathleen M. \ McLafferty Brian C. 5 1,403 302 Neosho, WI
146 Ermisch Michael K. \ Ermisch Courtney A. 82 1,403 229 West Allis, WI
148 Jeka Stephanie \Jeka David S. 41 1,402 272 St Francis, WI
149 Quade Eileen \ Menke Edward A. 14 1,401 621 Milwaukee, W1
150 Schalow Rachel M. \ Walczak Jake 13 1,400 137  Oak Creek, WI
150 Meier Kevin R. \ Meier LeeAnn 88 1,400 197 Franklin, WI
152 Cressy Karen A. \ Schuerman John C. 14 1,399 585  Milwaukee, WI
152 Schuerman John C. \ Kuechenmeister Donna 72 1,399 550  Grafton, WI

L.

154 Jenrich Charlene M. \ Rozinski Steven M. 27 1,398 334 Milwaukee, WI
155 Jameson Sherry A. \ Lamora Dale J. Jr 68 1,397 318 Milwaukee, WI
155 Lefer-Johnson Precious E. \ Kelly Lavell M. 71 1,397 264 Milwaukee, WI
157 Cronce Dianne L. \ Cronce Paul C. 11 1,396 278 Milwaukee, WI
158 McNamer Jessica D. \ Wischer Michael A. 10 1,395 307 West Allis, WI
159 Kenney Kim A. \ Kloss Chad M. 77 1,394 99 Muskego, WI
160 Martin Justin R. \ Klein Jessica 88 1,393 415  Franklin, WI
161 Gilbert-Jones Malika \ White James 56 1,390 162 Milwaukee, WI
161 Hardrath Sheila \ Patterson Thomas E. 67 1,390 448 Milwaukee, WI
161 Borowski Lisa M. \ Johnson Leonard C. IV 67 1,390 164 Milwaukee, WI
164 Thompson Renae C. \ Alford Avery B. 57 1,389 359 Milwaukee, WI
165 Hohler Sandra S. \ Hohler Ronald A. 23 1,388 437 West Allis, WI
166 Gilbert-Jones Malika \ Richards Delbert E. 71 1,387 148 Milwaukee, W1
167 Quigley Kathie H. \ Welk Richard G. 9 1,386 216  New Berlin, WI
167 Crowley Melissa A. \ Crowley Sean T. 22 1,386 275  New Berlin, WI
169 Roventini Rochelle L. \ LeHouillier Brian 19 1,384 89 Franklin, WI
169 Hoefs Joe A. \ McNamer Jessica D. 86 1,384 275 Greenfield, WI
171 Bason Lewis D. \ McCoy Shalonda 42 1,383 396 Milwaukee, WI
171 Stahl Shirley T. \ Hall Curtis J. 42 1,383 189  Milwaukee, WI
173 Bason Lewis D. \ McCoy Shalonda 76 1,382 396 Milwaukee, WI
174 Newman Ashley M. \ Will Zachary A. 44 1,381 207  Milwaukee, WI
174 Wells Lisa M. \ Patterson Thomas E. 68 1,381 440 Milwaukee, WI
174 Purvis Stephanie P. \ Wendt Raymond J. Jr 68 1,381 440  Milwaukee, WI
174 Lamora Dale J. Jr \ Falkner Lora A. 77 1,381 380 Muskego, WI
178 Kosoris Jennifer N. \ Von Haden Grant J. 15 1,380 267 Milwaukee, WI
178 Scherbarth Denise \ Scherbarth David N. 68 1,380 364 Milwaukee, WI
178 Manns Michelle G. \ Cooper Bennie C. 111 78 1,380 299 Milwaukee, WI
178 Olmstead Cheryl \ Wendt Raymond J. Jr 67 1,380 461  Milwaukee, WI
182 Liempeck Ann \ Liempeck Thomas C. 23 1,379 572 West Allis, WI
183 Kulwicki Brian J. \ Sherwood Louise 41 1,377 240 St Francis, WI
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Milwaukee Area USBC
Current Standings
2022 Mixed Doubles, event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From
183 Sellers Melissa M. \ Duzon Justin L. 53 1,377 253 Greenfield, WI
183 Anderson Derrick S. \ Stahl Shirley T. 66 1,377 145 Greenfield, WI
183 Rodriquez Ashley M. \ Vallone Joseph V. 67 1,377 224  Milwaukee, WI
187 Purvis Stephanie P. \ Nabke Thomas J. 67 1,376 488 Milwaukee, WI
188 Zentkowski Jill D. \ Thompson Jeff E. 12 1,372 351 Milwaukee, WI
188 Ross Jeffrey P. \ Ross Donna M. 88 1,372 175  Franklin, WI
190 Scherr Lori \ Scherr Troy A. 14 1,371 486  Milwaukee, WI
190 Pronschinske Amanda E. \ Tapper Eric J. 33 1,371 189  Hartland, WI
190 Duty Amber L. \ Schwengel John J. 39 1,371 81 Milwaukee, WI
193 Bresette Tammy M. \ Johnson-Ostricki Joel A. 54 1,370 234 Greenfield, WI
194 Borders Yolanda \ White James 36 1,369 234 West Allis, WI
194 Palmer Anesia M. \ Cooper Bennie C. III 45 1,369 251 Milwaukee, W1
194 Karlik Colin R. \ Duty Amber L. 85 1,369 110 East Troy, WI
197 Wachholz Cindy J. \ Menting Phil R. 23 1,367 361 West Allis, WI
197 Daschner Susan \ Surdyk Scott M. 55 1,367 186 Waterford, WI
199 Fuchs Raymond D. \ Fuchs Sara 51 1,366 240  Milwaukee, WI
200 Rodriquez Ashley M. \ DeGeorge Hill Shawn 88 1,363 237  Franklin, WI
201 Palmer Anesia M. \ Sleepers Rodney M. 42 1,362 375  Milwaukee, WI
201 Hardrath Sheila \ McAteer Kelan A. 68 1,362 513 Milwaukee, WI
203 Quigley Kathie H. \ Dolezar Mark K. 7 1,361 210 New Berlin, WI
203 Weber Leah M. \ Ciesemier John A. 15 1,361 189 Milwaukee, WI
205 Newton Wendy M. \ Newton Dennis F. 14 1,360 464 Milwaukee, WI
205 Quigley Kathie H. \ Scannell Jeff G. 38 1,360 151 New Berlin, WI
205 Loikits Michelle L. \ Brach Matthew K. 54 1,360 359 Greenfield, WI
208 Siebenlist Jason R. \ Schroeder Kim N. 53 1,359 261 Greenfield, WI
209 Sellers Melissa M. \ Masalewicz Daniel A. 54 1,358 310  Greenfield, WI
209 Springfield Frederick L. \ Springfield Michele 56 1,358 270  Milwaukee, WI
M.
211 Borders Yolanda \ Metcalf Jermain L. 71 1,357 248 Milwaukee, WI
212 Westphal Mary Stona S. \ Dear Charles D. 23 1,356 224 West Allis, WI
212 Olmstead Cheryl \ Sabatinelli Nick R. 68 1,356 567 Milwaukee, WI
212 Haynes Ronnie \ Hemp Sandy J. 85 1,356 548  East Troy, WI
215 Siebenlist Samantha M. \ Siebenlist Jason R. 54 1,355 348 Greenfield, WI
216 Buechner Suzanne L. \ Buechner Brian 67 1,354 315 Milwaukee, WI
217 Globig Wendy A. \ Globig Daniel J. 5 1,350 402  Neosho, WI
217 Quigley Kathie H. \ Cetnarowski Andrew P. 15 1,350 243 Milwaukee, WI
217 Corlette Denise L. \ Corlette William J. 68 1,350 305 Milwaukee, WI
220 Martorano Katherine T. \ Woolford Leon E. 23 1,349 456 West Allis, WI
220 Chappell Anthony J. \ Lefer-Johnson Precious 42 1,349 307  Milwaukee, WI
E.
220 Metcalf Jermain L. \ Mueller Ann M. 83 1,349 202 St. Francis, WI
223 Johnson Stephanie L. \ Franz Rilley 75 1,348 240  Milwaukee, WI
224 Boelter Charly \ Munsch Mark 52 1,346 21 Oshkosh, WI
225 Sleaford Jan R. \ Sleaford Douglas A. 5 1,345 394  Neosho, WI
225 Falkner Lora A. \ Giesfeldt Perry J. 58 1,345 305 Greenfield, WI
227 Wachholz Cindy J. \ Giesfeldt Perry J. 47 1,343 288 Milwaukee, WI
227 Hurst Gina \ Rozek Jeff B. 69 1,343 199 Greenfield, WI
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Milwaukee Area USBC
Current Standings
2022 Mixed Doubles, event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From
229 Duzon Justin L. \ Duty Amber L. 86 1,341 108 Greenfield, WI
230 Zentkowski Jill D. \ Thompson Jeff E. 12 1,340 351  Milwaukee, WI
231 Kocherer Cathy A. \ Kocherer Sean J. 67 1,339 278 Milwaukee, WI
231 Vallone Joseph V. \ Duty Amber L. 88 1,339 167  Franklin, WI
233 Fuchs Raymond D. \ Fuchs Angela 5 1,338 361  Neosho, WI
234 Andreska Jessica L. \ Andreska Todd A. 88 1,336 224 Franklin, WI
235 DeHarde Bonnie S. \ DeHarde Brian M. 46 1,334 359  New Berlin, WI
236 Kapke Kurth A. \ Litchford Brenda M. 86 1,333 402 Greenfield, WI
237 Schultz Michelle (Shelly) \ Holden Nate 15 1,332 305  Milwaukee, WI

(Nathani

237 Schultz Neil J. \ Ermisch Courtney A. 85 1,332 194  East Troy, WI
239 Kentowski Eric W. \ Kentowski Laura J. 1 1,331 251 Waukesha, WI
239 Jenrich Charlene M. \ Jenrich Matthew J. 21 1,331 356 Milwaukee, WI
239 Jenrich Matthew J. \ McCue Lourdette L. 27 1,331 361 Milwaukee, WI
239 Dorsey Philip T. \ Manns Michelle G. 71 1,331 280 Milwaukee, WI
243 Johnson Stephanie L. \ Dyess Tyronn D. 74 1,330 205 Mt Pleasant, WI
244 Kelly Lavell M. \ Manns Michelle G. 42 1,328 318 Milwaukee, WI
244 Daroszewski Gina L. \ Groth Michael A. 53 1,328 167 Greenfield, WI
244 DeFord Michael A. \ DeFord Kristen M. 84 1,328 199 South Milwaukee, \
247 Falkner Lora A. \ Anderson Derrick S. 23 1,326 283 West Allis, WI
248 Staniak Anthony J. \ Kowalczyk Autum 64 1,325 91 Milwaukee, WI
249 Falkner Lora A. \ Duty Matthew W. 85 1,323 267  East Troy, WI
250 Antoniewicz Melinda L. \ Choroszy Joshua A. 53 1,322 459 Greenfield, WI
251 Glynn Helen \ Renkens Eric J. 5 1,321 305 Neosho, WI
251 Rydzewski James R. \ Burger Tiffany A. 24 1,321 364  Cudahy, WI
253 Newton Wendy M. \ Ullrich Justin M. 72 1,319 423 Grafton, WI

254 Byrnes Donna M. \ Payne Jonathan G. 5 1,318 361  Neosho, WI
255 DeFord Kristen M. \ DeFord Steven E. 2 1,316 264  Franklin, WI
255 Sleaford Jennifer L. \ Koch Robert G. 5 1,316 434 Neosho, WI
257 Lemke Dawn M. \ Lemke Robert B. 5 1,315 329 Neosho, WI
257 Liederbach Sandra E. \ Choroszy Joshua A. 5 1,315 297 Neosho, WI

257 Duty Matthew W. \ Rosenberg Stephanie M. 88 1,315 264 Franklin, WI

260 Scherbarth Denise \ Lamora Dale J. Jr 67 1,314 386 Milwaukee, WI
261 Schroeder Kim N. \ Schroeder Mike A. 54 1,308 237  Greenfield, WI
262 Roventini Anthony D. \ Hoefs Geri L. 17 1,304 143 Franklin, WI

262 Henderson Torry Q. \ Borders Yolanda 56 1,304 221  Milwaukee, WI
264 Young Kristin A. \ Dorsey Philip T. 35 1,300 186  Milwaukee, WI
265 Hanson Gordon W. \ Hanson Cynthia 51 1,299 486 Milwaukee, WI
265 Dorsey Philip T. \ Taylor Thelma M. 61 1,299 264  Milwaukee, WI
265 Cole Derrick J. \ Young Kristin A. 78 1,299 226  Milwaukee, WI
268 Siebenlist Samantha M. \ Schroeder Mike A. 53 1,292 324  Greenfield, WI
269 Rios Mark D. \ Delano Kristen M. 88 1,287 186 Franklin, WI

270 Duty Amber L. \ Duty Matthew W. 25 1,285 132 Milwaukee, WI
270 Duty Matthew W. \ Duzon Cassie L. 86 1,285 259 Greenfield, WI
272 Tyree Lynn S. \ Malicki Daniel M. 54 1,283 183  Greenfield, WI
272 Pertle Rose M. \ Pertle Kenneth D. 68 1,283 348 Milwaukee, W1
274 Falkner Lora A. \ Ermisch Charles H. 47 1,281 399 Milwaukee, WI
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Milwaukee Area USBC
Current Standings
2022 Mixed Doubles, event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

275 Seefeldt Lynn M. \ Amann Andrew D. 23 1,274 396  West Allis, WI
276 Stahl Shirley T. \ Richards Delbert E. 36 1,266 113 West Allis, WI
276 Schmitt Nicole A. \ Corlette William J. 67 1,266 272  Milwaukee, WI
278 Johnson April C. \ Chappell Anthony J. 71 1,260 294  Milwaukee, WI
279 Hayek Joshua S. \ Hill Kimberly L. 88 1,246 167  Franklin, WI

280 Wendt Linda A. \ Casanova Paul 68 1,226 259 Milwaukee, WI
281 Chambers Michael L. \ Mack Alecia 42 1,220 337 Milwaukee, WI
282 Daroszewski Jenna E. \ Spanaus Matt P. 53 1,211 143 Greenfield, WI
283 Stahl Shirley T. \ White James 37 1,133 126 Milwaukee, WI

The lowest score to cash is 1469.

Doubles, Optional Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From

1 Roventini Rochelle L. \ Roventini Anthony D. 20 1,486 Franklin, WI

2 Gilbert-Jones Malika \ Chambers Michael L. 76 1,404 Milwaukee, WI

3 Michelfelder Erin N. \ Janicki Randy L. Jr 31 1,395 Appleton, WI

4 Cozza Joseph R. \ Schalow Rachel M. 16 1,382 Franklin, WI

5 Duty Amber L. \ Duty Matthew W. 53 1,366 Greenfield, WI

5 Warzinski Kristin S. \ Deutschendorf Glen R. 54 1,366 Greenfield, WI

Jr

7 Deutschendorf Glen R. Jr\ Mattila Laura M. 53 1,342 Greenfield, WI

8 Hungelmann Michael J. \ Kenney Kim A. 26 1,338 Caledonia, WI

9 Roventini Rochelle L. \ Zawistowski Mark A. 18 1,335 Franklin, WI
10 Mattila Laura M. \ Mattila Steven R. 54 1,327 Greenfield, WI
11 Boelter Charly \ Munsch Mark 52 1,325 Oshkosh, WI
12 Quigley Kathie H. \ Phillips Richard E. 6 1,324 New Berlin, WI
13 Posnanski Henry T. \ Posnanski Emma 32 1,321 Milwaukee, WI
13 Lakey-Wheat Victoria L. \ Tapper Eric J. 33 1,321 Hartland, WI
15 Richards Delbert E. \ Gilbert-Jones Malika 54 1,302 Greenfield, WI
16 Richards Delbert E. \ Gilbert-Jones Malika 53 1,296 Greenfield, WI
17 Roventini Rochelle L. \ LeHouillier Brian 19 1,295 Franklin, WI
17 Kenney Kim A. \ Kloss Chad M. 77 1,295 Muskego, WI
19 Duty Amber L. \ Schwengel John J. 39 1,290 Milwaukee, WI
20 Gilbert-Jones Malika \ Cooper Bennie C. III 89 1,281 Milwaukee, WI
21 Ronde Suzanne D. \ Duzon Justin L. 43 1,274 South Milwaukee,
22 Westphal Mary Stona S. \ Westphal James P. 29 1,273 Waukesha, WI
23 Gerasch Sylvia D. \ Herman Kevin M. 41 1,272 St Francis, WI
24 Jacobs Tracie A. \ Stawicki Ian A. 53 1,271 Greenfield, WI
25 Daroszewski Gina L. \ Stawicki lan A. 54 1,267 Greenfield, WI
26 Schalow Rachel M. \ Walczak Jake 13 1,263 Oak Creek, WI
26 Posnanski Emma \ Phillips Brandon S. 48 1,263 Milwaukee, WI
28 Quigley Kathie H. \ Scannell Jeff G. 8 1,261 New Berlin, WI
29 Mattila Steven R. \ Warzinski Kristin S. 53 1,260 Greenfield, WI
30 Karlik Colin R. \ Duty Amber L. 85 1,259 East Troy, WI
31 Posnanski Emma \ Meifert Adam H. 67 1,257 Milwaukee, WI
32 Kowalczyk Autum \ Rozinski Steven M. 40 1,244 Muskego, WI
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Milwaukee Area USBC

Current Standings

2022 Mixed Doubles, event only

Doubles, Optional Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From
33 Gilbert-Jones Malika \ Richards Delbert E. 71 1,239 Milwaukee, WI
34 Staniak Anthony J. \ Kowalczyk Autum 64 1,234 Milwaukee, WI
35 Duzon Justin L. \ Duty Amber L. 86 1,233 Greenfield, WI
36 Anderson Derrick S. \ Stahl Shirley T. 66 1,232 Greenfield, WI
37 Daroszewski Jenna E. \ Groth Jeremy T. 54 1,229 Greenfield, WI
38 Gilbert-Jones Malika \ White James 56 1,228 Milwaukee, WI
39 Galioto Mary G. \ Lever Ryan J. 50 1,222 Muskego, WI
40 Giesfeldt Teri A. \ Casey Robert C. 23 1,217 West Allis, WI
41 Pronschinske Amanda E. \ Catarozoli Ryan 33 1,216 Hartland, WI
42 Westphal Mary Stona S. \ Westphal James P. 28 1,214 Waukesha, WI
43 Quigley Kathie H. \ Scannell Jeff G. 38 1,209 New Berlin, WI
44 Meier Kevin R. \ Meier LeeAnn 88 1,203 Franklin, WI
45 Just Andrew D. \ Klein Marnie M. 88 1,202 Franklin, WI
46 Westphal Mary Stona S. \ Meyer Troy M. 87 1,198 Waukesha, WI
47 Pronschinske Amanda E. \ Tapper Eric J. 33 1,182 Hartland, WI
48 Daschner Susan \ Surdyk Scott M. 55 1,181 Waterford, WI
49 Lakey-Wheat Victoria L. \ Catarozoli Ryan 33 1,178 Hartland, WI
49 Palmer Anesia M. \ Richards Delbert E. 60 1,178 Milwaukee, W1
51 Vallone Joseph V. \ Duty Amber L. 88 1,172 Franklin, WI
52 Roventini Anthony D. \ Hoefs Geri L. 17 1,161 Franklin, WI
52 Meier LeeAnn \ Rozinski Steven M. 67 1,161 Milwaukee, WI
54 Meier LeecAnn \ Just Andrew D. 86 1,159 Greenfield, WI
55 Duty Amber L. \ Duty Matthew W. 25 1,153 Milwaukee, W1
56 Schultz Neil J. \ Ermisch Courtney A. 85 1,138 East Troy, WI
57 Westphal Mary Stona S. \ Dear Charles D. 23 1,132 West Allis, WI
58 Rios Mark D. \ Delano Kristen M. 88 1,101 Franklin, WI
59 Jenrich Charlene M. \ Rozinski Steven M. 27 1,064 Milwaukee, WI
60 Falkner Lora A. \ Duty Matthew W. 85 1,056 East Troy, WI

The lowest score to cash is 1324.
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